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Us. ATNATIVIAT (Suinnauuadunis) (Credit)

s{dutaya: 00927
davidn:
fuiistonisdua: 18/03/2024
drsiusiunis TUNsUIANS

1 006
2 006
3 006
4 006
5 006
6 006
7 006
8 006
9 006
10 006
11 006
12 006
13 006
14 006
15 006
16 0cé
17 006
18 006
19 006
20 006
21 006
22 006
23 006
24 006
25 006
26 006
27 006
28 006
29 006
30 006
31 006
32 C06
33 006
34 006
35 006
36 006
37 006
38 006
39 006
40 006
41 006
42 006
43 006
44 006
45 006
46 006
47 006
48 006
49 006
50 006
51 006

DETAIL REPORT

Fust;

Iaaede: textfile_aua.xls

dsziamuinas: 05 - Refunding Tax

W@uieyd
1086082184
1106044665
1016058764
1186050497
1116061988
1166045374
1066039380
1156059291
6196037781
2156067961
2286029202
2185054094
2046038576
2066037745
2016052589
2136040618
2116031052
2366013248
7376001492
7136058236
7106029556
7196080580
7126057881
7096039481
7036061812
7156032607
5106060761
6286021442
6206067025
6036038372
6166047835
6326017343
6106039682
6146051853
5216000313
5116060764
5366013712
5066049622
5076047819
5126029258
5046057948
5086030323
3016080869
3086040815
3106061227
3116053642
3216014398
3156032042
3076061674
3156020010
4475008135

Funuduiau

41,524,160.74
46,178,903.82
20,749,208.16
752,827.12
2,120,306.08
804,925.27
685,054.07
11,592,980.67
628,939.38
62,883,314.91
57,045,261.08
37,146,970.82
1,446,510.15
1,261,476.56
12,289,716.74
5,915,475.11
934,215.94
2,228,666.03
3,757,421.85
2,719,542.24
3,372,954.40,
16,721,085.20
22,681,752.09.
1,005,758.98
1,829,463.94
4,125,564.65
789,830.10
3,127,959.31
5,406,340.98
1,793,284.48
776,949.70
2,819,831.63
983,102.54
1,307,673.30
13,582,875.22

1403 2024

dayadIede
aua. uunyi
aus.Uvusii
au.wTruasalausun
AUI.BIWVDI
aud.awy’
aua. duiy
aua.douin
aua.d5e3
aul.aviusQ
au.aynsdsinag
BITERILTE
EHER MBS
aur.Junyd
EHEREal)
auv.andunn
aud.Usiun’
U UATUIHA
aul.Jszur
auyYy3
aus.mgyauL’
AU JHTTULS
au.uATlsy
au.aYTIIAT
AU AYNTIIATIY
AURANYTYS
aud.yseaudidus
aur.aasdad
BUAUATIITIA
AUV AWWILIYS
au3.en
au.qluviy
sudiuatlan
auaWing
auRAnyTYTal
auatdae vy

2,769,837.08  aun.dwwu
2,744,086.73  aux.de
917,098.87,  au3.ung
712,296.48  aus.uu
629,065.34 CUERTH R
3,317,439.22.  auvsaBussip
206,879.36  aus.uvzasdau
13,199,143.36  aus.uasnvdun
2,976,822.66  aus.yIud
2,134,775.38,  aud.fiund
1,468,229.42, aua.sarnny
6,319,662.98  aun.auasusId
700,124.67, aux.uldss
2,628,599.25  aux.dunii
799,674.81  aus.dryunanig
495,478.67  aun.Gunavl
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Hpit v DETAIL REPORT
uus. suAsnging funl: 14:03/2024
wWdvdaya: 00927 Waaede: textfile_auaxis
HausEv: us. nsuassuans (Fudaedunazdunii) (Credit)
fusrunisiiua: 18/03/2024 Uszinnuinis: 05 - Refunding Tax
fdusuns sWasUIAS oy d Fnuduiay K CHEDRSEN
52 006 4026020908 668,457.15  auv.muasiaig
53 006 4056067902 8,380,767.71., aud.wduunu
54 006 4016079950 3,751,041.76  aur.amssri -
55 006 4036041312 1,819,123.43, avs.aw
56 006 4136029756 1,285,353.51 U NUDIAY
57 006 4096051373 1,340,522.22  aupr.umidsaiy
58 006 4116059420 2,159,337.62, aux.foutda
59 006 4046212020 1,552,833.01, aua.mvﬁus’l
60 006 4126034889 1,476,635.18, aua.dnaums.
61 006 4086042371 821,692.38, aul.uaTHun,
62 006 4206024464 852,801.77  aua.ynauis
63 006 8016065627 3,469,299.29  aux.uaTAIEIINIL,
64 006 8126033444 3,971,539.67  aua.nsuil
65 006 8096021788 2,834,803.51, aua.iun,
66 006 8056019847 22,894,534.26  au.qifie
67 006 8076068479 11,006,947.14, aua.dnenisil
68 006 8066044380 568,824.78  au3.stuay '
69 006 8036050102 2,371,987.99 aul.qums
70 006 9016057838 9,050,583.64, aux.zvual
71 006 9106042015 629,976.78, aul.AQA
72 006 9036056284 1,525,175.91  aus.efe-
73 006 9086045340 832,242.63  aun.¥iNRY
74 006 9076040664 1,009,650.03  avux.deafl
75 006 9096042891 788,103.93, au3.ural
76 006 9056035398 682,120.11. avl.usdNng,
Total 520,755,375.951 .
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